

Sr. No. 19

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 362/2018

Meena Kumari

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. R. S. Kotwal, Advocate

V/s

Rakesh Kumar Srangal and anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Compliance report stands filed.

List for consideration on 22.11.2021.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
04.10.2021
RAM MURTI