

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 362/2018

Meena Kumari

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Varun Kotwal, Advocate

V/s

Rakesh Kumar Srangal and
another

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
ORDER

Let fresh compliance report be filed in light of the judgment dated
04.02.2023 passed in SWP No. 3004/2018 titled "Ruksana Jabeen Vs.
State of J&K and others".

List on 17.04.2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu
10.02.2023
Vishal