

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case : CPSW No. 362/2018

Meena Kumari

.....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)..

Through :- None.

Vs

Rakesh Kumar Srangal and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

18.10.2023

Fresh compliance report be filed in terms of order dated 10.02.2023
within four weeks.

List on 13.12.2023.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

Jammu :
18.10.2023
Pawan Chopra